KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS COUNCIL 7773 OUTREACH
2025-2026 Fundraisers support:

e Special Olympics

e Intellectually Disabled: Camp Recreation
e St. Vincent de Paul

e ProLife: CareNet

e Scholarships

e Seminary fund

e Parish Youth Group

e Parish Activities

e Pastor support

Knights of Columbus members serve in many roles:

e Adult Faith Formation

e Altar Servers

e Deacons

e Priest

e Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
¢ Financial Committee Members

¢ Groundskeepers

e Lectors

e Prayer Group Members

e Ministers to the Homebound

e Community Outreach

e Music Ministry

e Order of Christian Initiation of Adults team members
e Secular Franciscans

e Pastoral Council members

e Respect Life Ministry members

e Social Media Outreach members

e Table of Plenty Food Pantry members
e Ushers

e Rosary Program

e Adoration members

e Flag display

e Garden of Innocence support

e Special Olympics helpers



2025-2026 Budget for Charities

EVENTS
Donations
Columbus Day

Pancakes

St. Patrick's

365 Club

Gold Nugget Parking
Total:

CHARITIES
Flowers/Cards/Masses

STM Parish

STM Youth Group

Seminary

Pastor

Youth Prog. Camp Rec. Olympics
Pro Life

Scholarships

Columbian Charities 365 Club
St. Vincent de Paul

Special Olympics CSUC

Other operating expenses
Total:

Special Parish Donation (Camp Fire)

Flower/Cards/Masses

Camp Rec/Special Olympics
Youth Group/Parish/Flowers,
cards, masses
Seminary/ProlLife/St.Vincent
365 Club

Pastor/Special Olympics CSUC

Donations 350/Pancakes 100
Pancakes 1500
Pancakes 1000
St Patrick's 500
Gold Nugget 500
Columbus 1500
St. Patrick's 1500
Columbus 1000
365 Club 190.00
St. Patrick's 500
Gold Nugget 150
Pancakes 1,000

350.00
2,500.00

3,600.00
2,500.00
190.00
650.00
9,790.00

450.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

500.00

500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

190.00

500.00

150.00
1,000.00
9,970.00

14,000.00



