KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS COUNCIL 7773 OUTREACH

2025-2026 Fundraisers support:

- Special Olympics
- Intellectually Disabled: Camp Recreation
- St. Vincent de Paul
- ProLife: CareNet
- Scholarships
- Seminary fund
- Parish Youth Group
- Parish Activities
- Pastor support

Knights of Columbus members serve in many roles:

- Adult Faith Formation
- Altar Servers
- Deacons
- Priest
- Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
- Financial Committee Members
- Groundskeepers
- Lectors
- Prayer Group Members
- Ministers to the Homebound
- Community Outreach
- Music Ministry
- Order of Christian Initiation of Adults team members
- Secular Franciscans
- Pastoral Council members
- Respect Life Ministry members
- Social Media Outreach members
- Table of Plenty Food Pantry members
- Ushers
- Rosary Program
- Adoration members
- Flag display
- Garden of Innocence support
- Special Olympics helpers

2025-2026 Budget for Charities

EVENTS		
Donations	Flower/Cards/Masses	350.00
Columbus Day	Camp Rec/Special Olympics	2,500.00
	Youth Group/Parish/Flowers,	
Pancakes	cards, masses	3,600.00
St. Patrick's	Seminary/ProLife/St.Vincent	2,500.00
365 Club	365 Club	190.00
Gold Nugget Parking	Pastor/Special Olympics CSUC	650.00
Total:		9,790.00
CHARITIES		
Flowers/Cards/Masses	Donations 350/Pancakes 100	450.00
STM Parish	Pancakes 1500	1,500.00
STM Youth Group	Pancakes 1000	1,000.00
Seminary	St Patrick's 500	500.00
Pastor	Gold Nugget 500	500.00
Youth Prog. Camp Rec. Olympics	Columbus 1500	1,500.00
Pro Life	St. Patrick's 1500	1,500.00
Scholarships	Columbus 1000	1,000.00
Columbian Charities 365 Club	365 Club 190.00	190.00
St. Vincent de Paul	St. Patrick's 500	500.00
Special Olympics CSUC	Gold Nugget 150	150.00
Other operating expenses	Pancakes 1,000	1,000.00
Total:		9,970.00
Creatial Davids Daviation (Course Fina)		14,000,00

Special Parish Donation (Camp Fire)

14,000.00